Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019/2020

TC im TV Vahrendorf (303143)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 40 Verbandsklasse Gr. 141

Pkt. Matches Sétze

«1 Bremerhavener TV v. 1905 9:1 24:6
2 TV RW Bremene.V. 8:2 237
3 TC GW Rotenburg 55 15:15
4 TCim TV Vahrendorf 4:6 13:17
5 TC Wilstedt 46 13:17

*6 TSV Otterndorf 0:10 2:28
7 TC Wiepenkathen 0:0 0:0

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 25.04.2024 02:50 | Seite 1

49:19
49:23
33:34
38:37
31:37
8:58
0:0

rzumsOgdnmy

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

g5 GENERALI



